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ARTICLES. 

GREAT BRITAIN. 

Value, 
1890. 

Value, 
1891. 

UNITED.STATES. 

Value, 
1890. 

Value, 
1891. 

DUTIABLE GOODS—Coaeluded. 

Spirits and wine 
Starch 
Stone, and manufactures of. 
Sugar 
Sugar candy and confectionery. 
Tea. 
Tinware, and all manufactures of tin . 
Tobacco, and manufactures 
Trees, fruit and shade, vines, &c 
Turpentine, spirits of 
Varnish 
Vegetables 
Watches, and parts of. 
Wood, and manufactures of 
Woollen manufactures 
All other dutiable goods 

FREE GOODS. 

Coal, anthracite 
Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or 

bort 
Salt 
Logs,, and round unmanufactured tim­

ber, N.E.S 
Lumber and timber, plank and board, 

sawn, not shaped, planed or other­
wise manufactured 

Horses (improvement of stock) 
Cattle 
Other animals " " 
Bristles 
Eggs. 
Furs, skins of all kinds, undressed 
Grease for use of soap stock 
Hides 
Silk, raw ' 
Wool, unmanufactured 
Broom corn 
Fruits, green 
Hemp, undressed 
Trees, shrubs, plants, vines, &c 
Tobacco, unmanufactured, for Excise.. 
Seeds 
Bells for churches 
Cotton waste. 

" wool ;; 

411,647 
21,849 
55,229 
207,678 
63,061 

" " M 7 7 
11,894 
1,150 
3,656 
27,241 
13,888 
11,023 
61,793 

10,078,633 
803,518 

9,066 

8,182 
206,633 
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1,853 
128,139 
19,540 
21,312 
17,205 

69 
76,835 

30,177 
155 

678,097 

5 
626,932 
2,388 

' iojjloi 
7,236 
31,820 
8,902| 

383,078 
25,944 
50,371 
50,747 
60,930 

" " 4>19 
9,350 
3,172 

65 
24,018 
13,782 
6,073 
88,241 

9,110,601 
965,903 

42,942 
275,152 

1,458 
121,711 

400 
19,721 
15,622 

23 
141,243 

59,149 
5 

537,909 

626,353 
4,315 
293 

14,950 
5,157 
40,887 
47,868| 

69,907 
41,466 
228,662 
658,490 
67,839 
122,275 
75,072 
75,905 
88,860 
217,997 
59,425 
193,328 
511,729 

1,383,481 
136,301 
858,516 

4,586,661 

45,515 
756 

256,100 

70,758 
26,069 
219,238 
288,370 
65,867 
161,123 
40,572 
74,583 
115,603 
201,864 
44,H5 
184,653 
400,141 

1,079,235 
106,751 

1,430,454 

5,224,452 

12,388 
1,876 

859,578 

638,244 756,314 
262,439 264,299 
28,805 35,582 
7,211 6,051 
51,436 45,116 
89,444 94,996 
248,484 291,771 
154,855 91,847 

1,660,553 1,869,720 
193,326 172,521 
691,599 555,093 
97,527 109,042 
748,384 393,584 
143,036 236,641 
32,536 15,232 

1,316,718 1,522,014 
208,513 5,117 
14,553 14,124 
190,707 233,179 

3,530,3471 3,555,278 


