RELATIVE VALUES OF ARTICLES IMPORTED, &c.-Continued.

			,,	
A Difference and	GREAT BRITAIN.		United States.	
Articles.	Value, 1890.	Value, 1891.	Value, 1890.	Value, 1891.
DUTIABLE GOODS—Concluded.	\$	\$	*	*
Spirits and wine	21,849 55,229 207,678	383,078 25,944 50,371 50,747	69,907 41,466 228,662 658,490	70,758 26,069 219,238 288,370
Sugar candy and confectionery Tea Tinware, and all manufactures of tin	63,061	60,930 4,319	67,839 122,275 75,072	65,867 161,123 40,572
Tobacco, and manufactures. Trees, fruit and shade, vines, &c Turpentine, spirits of	11,894 1,150 3,656	9,350 3,172	75,905 88,860 217,997	74,583 115,603 201,864
Varnish	27,241 13,888 11,023	24,018 13,782 6,073	59,425 193,328 511,729	44,115 184,653 400,141
Wood, and manufactures of	61,793 10,078,633 803,518	88,241 9,110,601 965,903	1,383,481 136,301 858,516	1,079,235 106,751 1,430,454
FREE GOODS.				
Coal, anthracite Diamonds, unset, and diamond dust or	9,066		4,586,661	5,224,452
bort Salt Logs, and round unmanufactured tim-	8,182 206 ,633	42,942 275,152	45,515 756	12,388 1,876
ber, N.E.S. Lumber and timber, plank and board, sawn, not shaped, planed or other-	137		256,100	859,578
Horses (improvement of stock)	1,853 128,139 19,540	1,458 $121,711$ 400	638,244 262,439 28,805	756,314 264,299 35,582
Bristles	21,312 17,205 69	19,721 15,622 23	7,211 51,436 89,444	6,051 45,116 94,996
Furs, skins of all kinds, undressed Grease for use of soap stock Hides	76,835	141,243	248,484 154,855	291,771 91,847
Wool, unmanufactured	30,177 155 678,097	59,149 5 537,909	1,660,553 193,326 691,599	1,869,720 172,521 555,093
Broom corn Fruits, green Hemp, undressed	5 626,932	626,353	97,527 748,384 143,036	109,042 393,584 236,641
Tobacco, unmanufactured, for Excise Seeds	2,388	4,315 293 14,950	32,536 1,316,718 208,513	15,232 1,522,014 5,117
Bells for churches. Cotton waste, "wool"	7,236 31,820 8,902	5,157 40,887 47,868	14,553 190,707 3,530,347	14,124 233,179 3,555,278